
Canadian dish

95 k
115 k

Hamburger steak
Hamburger steak serve with brown sauce,
caramelize onions and french fries.

160 gr
250 gr

Hamburger steak

Change fries for Poutine
Change your fries for small poutine

+  45 k

Hot Dog All Dress
Hot dog with ketchup, relish, mustard
onions and cabbage.

Small
with fries

Giant
with fries

25 k
45 k

45 k
65 k

Club sandwich
Chicken club sandwich with bacon,
tomato, letuce and mayonaise. 
Serve with french fries.

59 k


